
Bengal Gram Dal(Chana Dal) price in Uttar Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Bengal Gram Dal(Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Pukharayan APMC  77.05  7,705.00  7715 -  7,690.00 2026-01-24

Bengal Gram Dal(Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Pratapgarh APMC  78.00  7,800.00  7800 -  7,800.00 2026-01-17

Bengal Gram Dal(Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Shahganj APMC  76.65  7,665.00  7765 -  7,565.00 2026-01-16

Bengal Gram Dal(Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Mugrabaadshahpur APMC  76.60  7,660.00  7760 -  7,560.00 2026-01-16

Bengal Gram Dal(Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Jahangirabad APMC  76.10  7,610.00  7730 -  7,490.00 2025-12-29

Bengal Gram Dal(Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Gonda APMC  71.25  7,125.00  7170 -  7,100.00 2025-12-28

Bengal Gram Dal(Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Jaunpur APMC  76.00  7,600.00  7650 -  7,550.00 2025-12-28

Bengal Gram Dal(Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Azamgarh APMC  75.45  7,545.00  7600 -  7,500.00 2025-12-27

Bengal Gram Dal(Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Nawabganj APMC  72.00  7,200.00  7300 -  7,100.00 2025-12-26

Bengal Gram Dal(Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Bachranwa APMC  75.15  7,515.00  7525 -  7,500.00 2025-12-24

Bengal Gram Dal(Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Jayas APMC  74.80  7,480.00  7490 -  7,460.00 2025-12-12

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Baraut  76.30  7,630.00  7730 -  7,550.00 2025-11-05

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Gonda  72.00  7,200.00  7225 -  7,170.00 2025-11-05

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram (Split) Mugrabaadshahpur  76.60  7,660.00  7760 -  7,560.00 2025-11-05

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Pukharayan  76.75  7,675.00  7685 -  7,660.00 2025-11-05

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Shamli  74.00  7,400.00  7450 -  7,350.00 2025-11-03

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Bachranwa  75.15  7,515.00  7525 -  7,500.00 2025-11-03

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Bharthna  76.00  7,600.00  7800 -  7,400.00 2025-11-03

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Dadri  76.00  7,600.00  7800 -  7,400.00 2025-11-03

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Azamgarh  76.60  7,660.00  7700 -  7,600.00 2025-11-03

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Jahangirabad  76.40  7,640.00  7760 -  7,520.00 2025-11-02

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Meerut  75.00  7,500.00  7600 -  7,400.00 2025-11-01

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Mirzapur  76.35  7,635.00  7675 -  7,585.00 2025-11-01

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Varanasi  76.50  7,650.00  7725 -  7,580.00 2025-11-01
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Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Rasda  76.40  7,640.00  7725 -  7,600.00 2025-11-01

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Unnao  75.50  7,550.00  7600 -  7,500.00 2025-11-01

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Pratapgarh  77.00  7,700.00  7950 -  7,600.00 2025-11-01

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Gazipur  76.20  7,620.00  7700 -  7,550.00 2025-11-01

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Lucknow  76.00  7,600.00  7700 -  7,500.00 2025-11-01

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Bhinga  75.50  7,550.00  7680 -  7,425.00 2025-10-31

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Shahganj  76.65  7,665.00  7765 -  7,565.00 2025-10-31

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Bareilly  78.15  7,815.00  7865 -  7,770.00 2025-10-31

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Chandoli  76.40  7,640.00  7690 -  7,590.00 2025-10-31

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Agra  72.00  7,200.00  7300 -  7,000.00 2025-10-31

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram (Split) Jhijhank  76.70  7,670.00  7680 -  7,660.00 2025-10-31

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Jaunpur  76.30  7,630.00  7675 -  7,580.00 2025-10-31

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Firozabad  71.70  7,170.00  7230 -  7,100.00 2025-10-31

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Basti  76.70  7,670.00  7720 -  7,620.00 2025-10-31

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Bahraich  75.00  7,500.00  7600 -  7,400.00 2025-10-30

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Akbarpur  76.50  7,650.00  7700 -  7,580.00 2025-10-29

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Muzzafarnagar  75.65  7,565.00  7640 -  7,470.00 2025-10-24

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Allahabad  75.20  7,520.00  7680 -  7,500.00 2025-10-24

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram (Split) Akbarpur  76.00  7,600.00  7720 -  7,540.00 2025-10-08

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram (Split) Rasda  76.40  7,640.00  7700 -  7,500.00 2025-09-30

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Saharanpur  76.00  7,600.00  7800 -  7,400.00 2025-09-15

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Small (Split) Muradnagar  75.50  7,550.00  7600 -  7,500.00 2025-08-29

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram (Split) Puwaha  75.50  7,550.00  7600 -  7,500.00 2025-07-18

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram (Split) Naanpara  55.00  5,500.00  6000 -  5,000.00 2025-07-16

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram (Split) Pratapgarh  77.40  7,740.00  7850 -  7,600.00 2025-07-08

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Kayamganj  77.25  7,725.00  7750 -  7,700.00 2025-06-03

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Lalganj  75.00  7,500.00  7515 -  7,475.00 2025-05-31
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Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Nawabganj  77.00  7,700.00  7800 -  7,600.00 2025-04-25

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram (Split) Sultanpur  102.10  10,210.00  10350 -  10,000.00 2025-02-07

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Noida  76.00  7,600.00  7700 -  7,500.00 2025-01-27

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Khurja  74.50  7,450.00  7650 -  7,250.00 2024-07-01

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Ahirora  76.30  7,630.00  7700 -  7,550.00 2024-06-25

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Gazipur  70.60  7,060.00  7090 -  7,030.00 2024-05-14

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram (Split) Jhijhank  71.50  7,150.00  7250 -  7,050.00 2024-05-10

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram (Split) Sultanpur  73.00  7,300.00  7335 -  7,250.00 2024-05-10

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Pukharayan  71.40  7,140.00  7160 -  7,120.00 2024-05-10

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Pukhrayan  71.00  7,100.00  7130 -  7,060.00 2024-05-08

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Shamli  72.00  7,200.00  7250 -  7,150.00 2024-05-08

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Varanasi(Grain)  70.80  7,080.00  7150 -  7,025.00 2024-04-29

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Safdarganj  71.50  7,150.00  7200 -  7,100.00 2024-01-12

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Auraiya  69.00  6,900.00  7000 -  6,700.00 2023-11-21

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram (Split) Mehrauni  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  5,200.00 2023-11-28

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Fatehpur  60.65  6,065.00  6140 -  5,980.00 2023-08-07

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram (Split) Tanda  64.30  6,430.00  6470 -  6,400.00 2023-07-10

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Gorakhpur  64.00  6,400.00  6475 -  6,350.00 2023-07-07

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Faizabad  63.75  6,375.00  6400 -  6,350.00 2023-07-01

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram (Split) Rura  61.80  6,180.00  6250 -  6,100.00 2023-06-07

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Soharatgarh  62.15  6,215.00  6265 -  6,165.00 2023-05-26

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Devariya  62.50  6,250.00  6260 -  6,240.00 2023-04-12

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram (Split) Gonda  63.00  6,300.00  6350 -  6,250.00 2022-12-21

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Ajuha  52.75  5,275.00  5320 -  5,230.00 2022-11-17

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal Banda  61.30  6,130.00  6200 -  6,050.00 2022-07-30
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